$3,695,000 - 4188 Brynwood Drive, Naples

MLS® #2231412

$3,695,000
4 Bedroom, Bathroom, 5,500 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

Quail West, Naples, FL

Class "A" golf membership available in one of
the top country clubs in the US! Exquisite 4 BD
plus study, 4 A% BA residence with guest
casita situated on nearly an acre homesite with
exceptional views overlooking the 14th hole of
the Preserve Course showcasing expansive
water and golf views. Impeccable home loaded
with upgrades and updates including NEW
washer, NEW insta-hot, NEW roof (2020),
NEW Wolf range, NEW Bosch double oven,
NEW Moen faucets and more. Additional
features include 27KW generator, Sub Zero
refrigerator, 3-car air-conditioned garage with
approximately 325 SF AC attic storage, Wi-Fi
thermostats, wine cooler, marble and wood
floors, large bedrooms, double doors
throughout, lobby bar, two master suites,
security, central vac, sculptured and recessed
ceilings, boosted Wi-Fi, rounded corners,
water filtration, indirect lighting and
cherry-stained hardwood in library. The private
casita is self-contained with private entrance
and kitchenette. The incredible screened
outdoor living with heated pool and spa,
reflection ponds, fountains, and lanai bar with
electric grill, overlooks the stunning views and
offers impressive privacy.

Built in 1997

Essential Information

MLS® # 2231412
Price $3,695,000



Bedrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

Status

4
4

2

5,500

0.88

1997

Residential

Single Family Residence
Contemporary

Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities

Parking

Garage Spaces
View
Waterfront

Has Pool

Pool

Interior

Interior
Interior Features

Appliances

Heating

4188 Brynwood Drive
0.88

Quail West

Naples

Collier

FL

34119

Barbecue, Bike Path, Bocce, Clubhouse, Dining, Fitness Center, Golf Course,
Jogging Path, Pickleball, Pool, Sauna, Spa Services, Tennis Court(s), Spa/Hot
Tub

Attached, Garage Door Opener, Golf Cart

3

Golf Course, Lake

None

Yes

Electric Heat, In-Ground, Pool/Spa Combo, Screen Enclosure

Carpet, Concrete, Marble, Tile, Wood

Built-in Features, Custom Cabinets, Entrance Foyer, French Doors, Laundry
Tub, Pantry, Sound System, Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar, Breakfast Bar, Bidet,
Double Vanity

Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator With Ice
Maker, Washer, Wine Cooler

Central Heating



Cooling Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Outdoor Kitchen

Lot Description Mid Street Location

Windows Bay Window(s), Manual Shutters, Sliding, Window Coverings
Roof Tile

Additional Information

Days on Market 310

Listing Details
Listing Office Premier Sotheby's International Realty
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